
Community Plan Coordinators, 2012
Houston-Galveston Area Council / Criminal Justice Program
	County
	Coordinator, Title
	Agency
	Phone
	E-mail

	Austin
	Melissa Weiss

Chief Probation Officer
	Austin County Juvenile Probation Dept.

One East Main Street

Bellville, TX  77418
	979-865-5911
	weiss@austincounty.com

	Brazoria
	Becky Bosco

Office Assistant
	County Judge’s Office

111 E. Locust Ste 102A
Angleton, Texas  77515
	979-864-1200
	BeckyB@brazoria-county.com

	Chambers
	Eric Carcerano
Assistant DA
	Chambers County DA’s Office
	409-267-2682
	ecarcerano@co.chambers.tx.us

	Colorado
	Lyle Anderson
Coordinator
	Tri-County Coalition for Literacy and Community Services
	979-234-2248
	lander001@aol.com

	Fort Bend
	Mary Gready

Grants Coordinator
	Fort Bend County Juvenile Probation Department
	281-633-7317
	greadmar@co.fort-bend.tx.us

	Galveston
	Cindy Pagan
Grants Coordinator
	Galveston County Court House

722 Moody, Suite 317

Galveston, Texas 77550
	409-770-5355
	Cynthia.pagan@co.galveston.tx.us

	Liberty
	Tom Branch

Director
	Liberty County Emergency Services

2103 Cos Street

Liberty, TX  77575
	936-334-3219
	tom.branch@co.liberty.tx.us

	Matagorda
	Harriet Townsend

Administrative Assistant
	Matagorda County Courthouse

1700 Seventh Street, Room 301

Bay City, TX  77414
	979-244-7605
	HTownsend@co.matagorda.tx.us

	Montgomery
	Rebecca Ansley
Grants Coordinator
	Montgomery County Grants Administration
	936-760-6964
	rebecca.ansley@mctx.org

	Walker
	David Anderson
Deputy Emergency Management Coordinator
	Walker County Sheriff’s Office
	936-435-2400, o
936-577-2443, c
	danderson@co.walker.tx.us

	Waller
	Kim Mathis

Executive Director
	Focusing Families
	979-826-3290
	kmathis@focusing-families.org

	Wharton
	Patty Shannon

Administrative Assistant
	County Judge’s Office
309 E. Milam

Wharton, TX  77488
	979-532-4612
	patty.shannon@co.wharton.tx.us
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